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OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In compliance with the information duties provided for in Article 227 of Law 6/2023, of March 17, on
Securities Markets and Investment Services, eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the
National Securities Market Commission of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice (comunicacion de otra informacion
relevante) dated 19 November 2024 (number 31,427), regarding the Company's share buy-back
program pursuant to the authorization granted by the general meeting of shareholders held on
September 27, 2024 (the "Buy-back Program"), and in accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU)
No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards regulatory technical standards
concerning the conditions applicable to buy-back programs and stabilization measures, eDreams
informs that during the period from 25 November 2024 to 29 November 2024, the Company has
carried out the following transactions on its own shares under the Buy-back Program:

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of Weighted average price

Security Transaction |Trading venue securities .
25/11/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 16,500 6.757688
26/11/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 10,500 6.670000
27/11/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14,500 6.668621
28/11/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14,500 6.832897
29/11/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 15,000 6.939616

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as
an appendix.

Madrid, 2 December 2024

eDreams ODIGEO
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Appendix

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out during the period
from 25 November 2024 to 29 November 2024

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of

Transaction Trading venue securities Price (€/share)
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 263 6.70 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 202 6.74 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 77 6.74 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,562 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 525 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,045 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 90 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 512 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 900 6.74 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 821 6.74 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 148 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 700 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 699 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 425 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 348 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 528 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,452 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 548 6.79 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 152 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 152 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 371 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 477 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 440 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 81 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 266 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 213 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 256 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 592 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 90 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 62 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,500 6.75 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 35 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 965 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 956 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 44 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
26/11/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 497 6.69 DEUTSCHE BANK AG




26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

425
330

31
2,706
66
14
600
592
437
150
124
44
70
1,403
65
150
138
592
125
250
250
125
125
155
151
34
14
1,326
3,343
157
750
686
750
375
125
814
592
509
2,899
342
165
1,900
1,093
1,237
2,263
1,696
2,304

6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.64
6.61
6.61
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.74
6.82
6.82
6.87
6.89

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




28/11/2024
28/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024
29/11/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

2,083
1,417
3,500
1,500
1,500
1,754
506
43
14
1,048
135
2,500
1,900
14
155
431

6.89
6.89
6.95
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.93
6.96
6.96
6.98
6.98
6.96
6.96
6.97
6.97
6.97

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




